
League Schedule

6U Softball NWRAA Spring Schedule - 2024

Phone EmailTeam Contact Person

Daisies - Reynolds Cell 601-500-0502 Reynolds 1

Sox - Winsley Cell 601-862-6872 Winsley 2

Chicks - Payne Cell 662-681-6508 Payne 3

Peaches - Young Cell 601-248-1682 Young 4

Date Time Home LocationVisitor

Tue  04/02/24  5:45 pm Chicks - Payne NWRAA Field 2Sox - Winsley  at 

Tue  04/02/24  7:00 pm Peaches - Young NWRAA Field 2Daisies - Reynolds  at 

Sat  04/06/24  9:00 am Sox - Winsley NWRAA Field 2Peaches - Young  at 

Sat  04/06/24 10:15 am Daisies - Reynolds NWRAA Field 2Chicks - Payne  at 

Tue  04/09/24  5:45 pm Peaches - Young NWRAA Field 2Chicks - Payne  at 

Tue  04/09/24  7:00 pm Sox - Winsley NWRAA Field 2Daisies - Reynolds  at 

Sat  04/13/24  9:00 am Daisies - Reynolds NWRAA Field 2Peaches - Young  at 

Sat  04/13/24 10:15 am Sox - Winsley NWRAA Field 2Chicks - Payne  at 

Sat  04/20/24  9:00 am Chicks - Payne NWRAA Field 2Daisies - Reynolds  at 

Sat  04/20/24 10:15 am Peaches - Young NWRAA Field 2Sox - Winsley  at 

Tue  04/23/24  5:45 pm Daisies - Reynolds NWRAA Field 2Sox - Winsley  at 

Tue  04/23/24  7:00 pm Chicks - Payne NWRAA Field 2Peaches - Young  at 

Sat  04/27/24  9:00 am Chicks - Payne NWRAA Field 2Sox - Winsley  at 

Sat  04/27/24 10:15 am Peaches - Young NWRAA Field 2Daisies - Reynolds  at 

Tue  04/30/24  5:45 pm Daisies - Reynolds NWRAA Field 2Chicks - Payne  at 

Tue  04/30/24  7:00 pm Sox - Winsley NWRAA Field 2Peaches - Young  at 

Sat  05/04/24  9:00 am Sox - Winsley NWRAA Field 2Daisies - Reynolds  at 

Sat  05/04/24 10:15 am Peaches - Young NWRAA Field 2Chicks - Payne  at 

Tue  05/07/24  5:45 pm Daisies - Reynolds NWRAA Field 2Peaches - Young  at 

Tue  05/07/24  7:00 pm Sox - Winsley NWRAA Field 2Chicks - Payne  at 

Sat  05/11/24  9:00 am Chicks - Payne NWRAA Field 2Daisies - Reynolds  at 

Sat  05/11/24 10:15 am Peaches - Young NWRAA Field 2Sox - Winsley  at 

Mon  05/13/24  5:45 pm Daisies - Reynolds NWRAA Field 2Sox - Winsley  at 

Mon  05/13/24  7:00 pm Chicks - Payne NWRAA Field 2Peaches - Young  at 
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